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5440D and 5441D Bluetooth® Lock Boxes 
The Key is Your Smartphone

Master Lock® Bluetooth® Lock Boxes offer the freedom to protect and control access to homes, 
businesses or vacation properties right from your smartphone. The free and intuitive Master Lock 
Vault® eLocks App allows users to assign who can access their property, and for how long. It’s the 
smart and simple way to confidently secure property and manage access from anywhere at any time.

SMART. SIMPLE. SECURE.  
PROPERTY ACCESS MANAGEMENT
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INDIVIDUAL PACK MASTER CARTON

Product 
Number

QTY
End Item UPC 
Code 0-71649

Weight
lbs (kg)

Length
in (cm)

Width
in (cm)

Height
in (cm)

Cubic
in (cm)

QTY
I 2 of 5

20-0-71649
Weight  
lbs (kg)

Length
in (cm)

Width
in (cm)

Height
in (cm)

Cubic
in (cm)

5440D 1 29300-9
3lbs

(1.4kg)
5.25in

(13.335cm)
2.5in

(6.35cm)
8.4in

(21.336cm)
110.25in

(1806cm)
2 29300-6

7.5lbs
(3.4kg)

6.32in
(16.05cm)

6.22in
(15.80cm)

10.41in
(26.44cm)

409in
(6,705cm)

5441D 1 29302-3
3lbs

(1.4kg)
5.25in

(13.335cm)
2.5in

(6.35cm)
8.4in

(21.336cm)
110.25in

(1806cm)
2 29302-7

7.5lbs
(3.4kg)

6.32in
(16.05cm)

6.22in
(15.80cm)

10.41in
(26.44cm)

409in
(6,705cm)

LOCK BOX DIMENSIONS SHACKLE DIMENSIONS

Product 
Number

Body Width
in (mm)

Body Depth
in (mm)

Full Lock Height  
in (mm)

A 
in (mm)

B 
in (mm)

C 
in (mm)

5440D 2.187in (83mm) 2.312in (59mm) 7.2in (183mm) 0.4in (10mm) 1.8in (46mm) 1.4in (36mm)

5441D 2.187in (83mm) 2.312in (59mm) 5.0in (127mm) N/A N/A N/A
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The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by The Master Lock Company is under license. 
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Ideal Access Control For:
Real Estate Sales   |   Commercial Property   |   Rental Property   |   Vacation Property   |   Job Site   |   Home

Share Access
Share permanent or 

temporary access with our 
free app, or manual codes

Share Access
Compartir el acceso

Monitor Activity
Monitor de actividad

Tamper Alerts
Alertas de seguridad

Battery Warning
ADVERTENCIA de batería

Around the Clock Access Control

Share Access
Compartir el acceso

Monitor Activity
Monitor de actividad

Tamper Alerts
Alertas de seguridad

Battery Warning
ADVERTENCIA de bateríaGuest Activity Auditing

View lock history, including 
guest addition/deletion, guest 

unlock/open/relock activity

Share Access
Compartir el acceso

Monitor Activity
Monitor de actividad

Tamper Alerts
Alertas de seguridad

Battery Warning
ADVERTENCIA de bateríaTamper Alerts

Multiple unsuccessful 
keypad entry attempts trigger 
email and app notifications

Share Access
Compartir el acceso

Monitor Activity
Monitor de actividad

Tamper Alerts
Alertas de seguridad

Battery Warning
ADVERTENCIA de bateríaLow Battery Alerts

Warning light on keypad 
as well as email and 

app notifications

5440D Bluetooth®  
Portable Lock Box
Removable shackle for  

easy installation or removal

5441D Bluetooth®  
Wall Mount Lock Box 

Built for permanent installation 
on a wall or flat surface

Features and Benefits:
Open and Manage Lock Boxes with Smartphone
• Use the free Master Lock Vault® eLocks App
• Schedule access now and in the future
• Provide permanent or temporary access

Convenience
• Easy to use and to access with no need for secondary key card
• Grant or revoke access to an individual without affecting 

other authorized users
• Large storage capacity for keys and key cards
• Easy to replace, long-life battery (C123A)

Optional Manual Code Access Via Keypad 
When a Smartphone is Not Available

Use the App or the Web to Track Usage

Security and Durability
• Solid body with protective coating prevents scratches
• Weather resistant to -40°

Value
• No monthly data package or shared access fees 
• No activation or monthly usage fees 
• No long-term contracts
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Width
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Width

Height


