

# 5440D and 5441D Bluetooth® Lock Boxes The Key is Your Smartphone

Master Lock® Bluetooth® Lock Boxes offer the freedom to protect and control access to homes, businesses or vacation properties right from your smartphone. The free and intuitive Master Lock Vault® eLocks App allows users to assign who can access their property, and for how long. It's the smart and simple way to confidently secure property and manage access from anywhere at any time.









## Around the Clock Access Control



#### **Share Access**

Share permanent or temporary access with our free app, or manual codes



#### **Guest Activity Auditing**

View lock history, including guest addition/deletion, guest unlock/open/relock activity



#### **Tamper Alerts**

Multiple unsuccessful keypad entry attempts trigger email and app notifications



#### **Low Battery Alerts**

Warning light on keypad as well as email and app notifications

## **Features and Benefits:**

#### **Open and Manage Lock Boxes with Smartphone**

- Use the free Master Lock Vault® eLocks App
- Schedule access now and in the future
- Provide permanent or temporary access





#### Convenience

- Easy to use and to access with no need for secondary key card
- Grant or revoke access to an individual without affecting other authorized users
- Large storage capacity for keys and key cards
- Easy to replace, long-life battery (C123A)

## **Optional Manual Code Access Via Keypad** When a Smartphone is Not Available

Use the App or the Web to Track Usage

#### **Security and Durability**

- Solid body with protective coating prevents scratches
- Weather resistant to -40°

#### Value

- No monthly data package or shared access fees
- No activation or monthly usage fees
- No long-term contracts



5440D Bluetooth® **Portable Lock Box** 

Removable shackle for easy installation or removal



5441D Bluetooth® **Wall Mount Lock Box** 

Built for permanent installation on a wall or flat surface

## **Ideal Access Control For:**

Real Estate Sales | Commercial Property | Rental Property | Vacation Property | Job Site | Home















		LOCK BOX DIMENSIONS		SHACKLE DIMENSIONS						
Product Number	Body Width in (mm)	Body Depth in (mm)	Full Lock Height in (mm)	A in (mm)	B in (mm)	C in (mm)	A +C+			
5440D	2.187in (83mm)	2.312in (59mm)	7.2in (183mm)	0.4in (10mm)	1.8in (46mm)	1.4in (36mm)	В			
5441D	2.187in (83mm)	2.312in (59mm)	5.0in (127mm)	N/A	N/A	N/A				

		INDIVIDUAL PACK							MASTER CARTON						
Product Number	QTY	End Item UPC Code 0-71649	Weight lbs (kg)	Length in (cm)	Width in (cm)	Height in (cm)	Cubic in (cm)	QTY	I 2 of 5 20-0-71649	Weight lbs (kg)	Length in (cm)	Width in (cm)	Height in (cm)	Cubic in (cm)	
5440D	1	29300-9	3lbs (1.4kg)	5.25in (13.335cm)	2.5in (6.35cm)	8.4in (21.336cm)	110.25in (1806cm)	2	29300-6	7.5lbs (3.4kg)	6.32in (16.05cm)	6.22in (15.80cm)	10.41in (26.44cm)	409in (6,705cm)	
5441D	1	29302-3	3lbs (1.4kg)	5.25in (13.335cm)	2.5in (6.35cm)	8.4in (21.336cm)	110.25in (1806cm)	2	29302-7	7.5lbs (3.4kg)	6.32in (16.05cm)	6.22in (15.80cm)	10.41in (26.44cm)	409in (6,705cm)	

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by The Master Lock Company is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners



